302 MARATONA CICLISTICA CASA NOVA

Relatério Geral - MTB - Masculino - JUNIOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
37
39
34
90
41
35
86
40
88

Nome

SAMUEL KERLON SANTOS ARRUDA
EMERSON GOMES

GUILHERME OLIVEIRA NUNES

JOAO GABRIEL CARVALHO REIS
PEDRO RAFAEL

VITOR CAUE RODRIGUES SANTOS
LEONARDO TORRES SILVA LIMA
CARLOS DANIEL OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA
CARLOS EDUARDO CAFE SOUZA
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Equipe
NILO BIKES
PODIUM HOTEL
VIVAZ SUPLEMENTOS

CLECIO BIKES

Tempo
00:49:00.00
00:49:01.00
00:49:17.00
00:49:25.00
00:50:01.00
00:50:10.22
00:52:21.26
00:52:37.25
00:55:21.51
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